PLYMOUTH HARNESS SYSTEMS
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: = The following chart lists the harness systems we can make. Systems listed as “Complete”
- contain all wiring in the automobile. Those listed as “Front Set” contain all the wiring for:
dash, engine, head lights, and park lights. There are some systems which are not
“Complete”, these have the exceptions listed in the harness column. If you purchase one of these systems and can supply
us with the original missing wires for research, we will complete the set for you at no extra charge. All systems listed are
covered by our limited warranty. To add turn signals prior to 1940 add $100 and tell us type of turn signal switch.

If your automobile is not listed we will need the original system for research (refer to No System Listed).

NOTE: SAVE YOUR OLD WIRING UNTIL THE NEW SYSTEM IS INSTALLED AND TESTED. EVERY YEAR HAS
UNIQUE LIGHT SOCKETS AND / OR FITTINGS WHICH MUST BE REUSED.

YEAR MAKE MODEL/SERIES HARNESS PRICE

1929-30 | PLYMOUTH COMPLETE $455
1930-31 | PLYMOUTH 30U COMPLETE $455
1931-32 | PLYMOUTH PA COMPLETE $540
1932 PLYMOUTH NEW P B COMPLETE $540
1933 PLYMOUTH SIX P C. STANDARD P C COMPLETE $575
PLYMOUTH NEW P D COMPLETE $575
PLYMOUTH DELUXE P D COMPLETE 2 HORNS, 2 TAIL LIGHTS $600
1934 PLYMOUTH SIX, SPECIAL SIXP F COMPLETE $630
PLYMOUTH STANDARD SIXP G COMPLETE $630
PLYMOUTH DELUXE P E COMPLETE 2 HORNS, 2 TAIL LIGHTS $675
1935 PLYMOUTH DELUXE P J COMPLETE $680
1936 PLYMOUTH BUSINESS P 1 COMPLETE $690
PLYMOUTH DELUXE P2 COMPLETE $700
1937 PLYMOUTH BUSINESS P 3 COMPLETE GENERATOR CUT OUT $750
RELAY
PLYMOUTH DELUXE P 4 COMPLETE VOLTAGE REGULATOR $765
PLYMOUTH PICKUP P T 50 COMPLETE $725
1938 PLYMOUTH DELUXE P 6 COMPLETE $775
1939 PLYMOUTH ROADKING P 7 COMPLETE GENERATOR CUT OUT $790
RELAY
PLYMOUTH DELUXE P 8 COMPLETE VOLTAGE REGULATOR $805
1940 PLYMOUTH P9, P10 COMPLETE NO TURN SIGNALS $855
PLYMOUTH P9, P10 COMPLETE WITH TURN SIGNALS $975
1941 PLYMOUTH SIX & DELUXE SIXP 11. P 12 COMPLETE NO TURN SIGNALS $875
PLYMOUTH SIX & DELUXE SIXP 11, P 12 COMPLETE WITH TURN SIGNALS $990
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https://harnessesunlimited.com/chrysler-corporation/limited-warranty/
https://harnessesunlimited.com/chrysler-corporation/no-system-listed/

1946-48

1948-49

1949
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1951
1952
1954

1955

PLYMOUTH

PLYMOUTH

PLYMOUTH

PLYMOUTH
PLYMOUTH
PLYMOUTH
PLYMOUTH
PLYMOUTH

PLYMOUTH
PLYMOUTH
PLYMOUTH

PLYMOUTH

PLYMOUTH
PLYMOUTH
PLYMOUTH
PLYMOUTH
PLYMOUTH

P 15S, P 15 C - HORN RELAY NEAR
RADIATOR

P 15S, P 15 C - HORN RELAY NEAR
RADIATOR

TRANSITION P 15 - HORN RELAY
ON FIREWALL NEXT TO
VOLTAGE REGULATOR

P18

P 18 WOODIE WAGON
P 20 SEDAN

P 20 CONVERTIBLE

P 20

ALL
P22,P23

ALL EARLY PRODUCTION TO
ENGINE #243000

ALL LATE PRODUCTION FROM
ENGINE #P25 - 243001 TO - 454271

P27

P26, P27

P26, P27

P 26, P 27 BELVEDERE
P 26, P 27 BELVEDERE
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COMPLETE NO TURN SIGNALS

COMPLETE WITH TURN SIGNALS

COMPLETE WITH TURN SIGNALS

FRONT SET WITH TURN SIGNALS
REAR SET WITH TURN SIGNALS

COMPLETE WITH TURN SIGNALS
COMPLETE WITH TURN SIGNALS

CONVERTIBLE ELECTRIC TOP
HARNESS

COMPLETE WITH TURN SIGNALS
FRONT SET WITH TURN SIGNALS
COMPLETE WITH TURN SIGNALS

FRONT SET WITH TURN SIGNALS

FRONT SET WITH TURN SIGNALS
2 DOOR SEDAN REAR SET

4 DOOR SEDAN REAR SET
CONVERTIBLE REAR SET
CONVERTIBLE TOP HARNESS

$975

$1075

$1090

$815
$290
$1120
$1195
$315

$1130
$855
$1165

$870

$905
$295
$295
$355
$345



