

PLYMOUTH HARNESS SYSTEMS

The following chart lists the harness systems we can make. Systems listed as "Complete" contain all wiring in the automobile. Those listed as "Front Set" contain all the wiring for: dash, engine, head lights, and park lights. There are some systems which are not

"Complete", these have the exceptions listed in the harness column. If you purchase one of these systems and can supply us with the original missing wires for research, we will complete the set for you at no extra charge. All systems listed are covered by our <u>limited warranty</u>. To add turn signals prior to 1940 add \$100 and tell us type of turn signal switch.

If your automobile is not listed we will need the original system for research (refer to No System Listed).

NOTE: SAVE YOUR OLD WIRING UNTIL THE NEW SYSTEM IS INSTALLED AND TESTED. EVERY YEAR HAS UNIQUE LIGHT SOCKETS AND / OR FITTINGS WHICH MUST BE REUSED.

YEAR	MAKE	MODEL/SERIES	HARNESS	PRICE
1929-30	PLYMOUTH	U	COMPLETE	\$455
1930-31	PLYMOUTH	30 U	COMPLETE	\$455
1931-32	PLYMOUTH	PA	COMPLETE	\$540
1932	PLYMOUTH	NEW P B	COMPLETE	\$540
1933	PLYMOUTH	SIX P C. STANDARD P C	COMPLETE	\$575
	PLYMOUTH	NEW P D	COMPLETE	\$575
	PLYMOUTH	DELUXE P D	COMPLETE 2 HORNS, 2 TAIL LIGHTS	\$600
1934	PLYMOUTH	SIX, SPECIAL SIX P F	COMPLETE	\$630
	PLYMOUTH	STANDARD SIX P G	COMPLETE	\$630
	PLYMOUTH	DELUXE P E	COMPLETE 2 HORNS, 2 TAIL LIGHTS	\$675
1935	PLYMOUTH	DELUXE P J	COMPLETE	\$680
1936	PLYMOUTH	BUSINESS P 1	COMPLETE	\$690
	PLYMOUTH DELUXE	P 2	COMPLETE	\$700
1937	PLYMOUTH	BUSINESS P 3	COMPLETE GENERATOR CUT OUT RELAY	\$750
	PLYMOUTH	DELUXE P 4	COMPLETE VOLTAGE REGULATOR	\$765
	PLYMOUTH	PICKUP P T 50	COMPLETE	\$725
1938	PLYMOUTH	DELUXE P 6	COMPLETE	\$775
1939	PLYMOUTH	ROADKING P 7	COMPLETE GENERATOR CUT OUT RELAY	\$790
	PLYMOUTH	DELUXE P 8	COMPLETE VOLTAGE REGULATOR	\$805
1940	PLYMOUTH	P 9, P 10	COMPLETE NO TURN SIGNALS	\$855
	PLYMOUTH	P 9, P 10	COMPLETE WITH TURN SIGNALS	\$975
1941	PLYMOUTH	SIX & DELUXE SIX P 11. P 12	COMPLETE NO TURN SIGNALS	\$875
	PLYMOUTH	SIX & DELUXE SIX P 11, P 12	COMPLETE WITH TURN SIGNALS	\$990

1946-48	PLYMOUTH	P 15 S, P 15 C - HORN RELAY NEAR RADIATOR	COMPLETE NO TURN SIGNALS	\$975
	PLYMOUTH	P 15 S, P 15 C - HORN RELAY NEAR RADIATOR	COMPLETE WITH TURN SIGNALS	\$1075
1948-49	PLYMOUTH	TRANSITION P 15 - HORN RELAY ON FIREWALL NEXT TO VOLTAGE REGULATOR	COMPLETE WITH TURN SIGNALS	\$1090
1949	PLYMOUTH	P 18	FRONT SET WITH TURN SIGNALS	\$815
	PLYMOUTH	P 18 WOODIE WAGON	REAR SET WITH TURN SIGNALS	\$290
1950	PLYMOUTH	P 20 SEDAN	COMPLETE WITH TURN SIGNALS	\$1120
	PLYMOUTH	P 20 CONVERTIBLE	COMPLETE WITH TURN SIGNALS	\$1195
	PLYMOUTH	P 20	CONVERTIBLE ELECTRIC TOP HARNESS	\$315
1951	PLYMOUTH	ALL	COMPLETE WITH TURN SIGNALS	\$1130
1952	PLYMOUTH	P 22, P 23	FRONT SET WITH TURN SIGNALS	\$855
1954	PLYMOUTH	ALL EARLY PRODUCTION TO ENGINE #243000	COMPLETE WITH TURN SIGNALS	\$1165
	PLYMOUTH	ALL LATE PRODUCTION FROM ENGINE #P25 - 243001 TO - 454271	FRONT SET WITH TURN SIGNALS	\$870
1955	PLYMOUTH	P 27	FRONT SET WITH TURN SIGNALS	\$905
	PLYMOUTH	P 26, P 27	2 DOOR SEDAN REAR SET	\$295
	PLYMOUTH	P 26, P 27	4 DOOR SEDAN REAR SET	\$295
	PLYMOUTH	P 26, P 27 BELVEDERE	CONVERTIBLE REAR SET	\$355
	PLYMOUTH	P 26, P 27 BELVEDERE	CONVERTIBLE TOP HARNESS	\$345